Automation and Network Solutions
Measuring Highlights
Edition 1
measuring and testing accessories
Whether pole clamps, test probes
or banana plugs, Hirschmann measuring
and testing accessories have
long been indispensable aids for the

for testing of soldered ICs with
SOIC, PLCC and JEDEC type
housings.
By means of a retaining mecha-
nism, testers can be securely
connected to a specimen for
testing with a test instrument.
A variety numbers of poles cover
the most commonly used types.
Thanks to the compact
size of the testers, even printed
circuit boards with densely
mounted components can be
tested.
SOIC-T-8 8 933 080-001
SOIC-T-14 14 933 081-001
SOIC-T-16 16 933 082-001
SOIC-T-20 20 933 083-001
SOIC-T-24 24 933 084-001
IC tester (8- to 24-pole)
for SMD-SOIC and SOJ
with 1.27 mm pin spacing
PLCC-T-20 20 933 085-001
PLCC-T-28 28 933 086-001
PLCC-T-32 32 933 087-001
PLCC-T-44 44 933 088-001
PLCC-T-52 52 933 089-001
PLCC-T-68 68 933 090-001
PLCC-T-84 84 933 091-001
IC tester (20- to 84-pole)
for SMD-PLCC and PCC
with 1.27 mm pin spacing
JEDEC-T-100 100 933 092-001